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420865-Zone 2 Leg 100 Pool

420829-Zone 1 Leg 800 Pool

420828-Zone 1 Sta. 87 Pool (Seg. 860)

420827-Zone 1 Leg 100 Pool

420998-Zone L Leg 800 Pool

420999-Zone L Leg 500 Pool

420826-Zone 0 Leg 100 North Pool

405345-Zone 0 Leg 100 South Pool

460017-Bear Creek

460025-Portland-MA (Seg. 163)

460020-Portland-PA (Sg. 163)

54302-Zone 0 Leg 100 Border Pool

54628 - Pine Prairie FS Flex

56076 - Storage Cleveland

420546 - TGP/SNG Rose Hill

420291 - Transco Heidelberg

420723 - Enterprise Texas Carthage

412013 - Enterprise Intra Sabine

420941 - ANR Greenville

421059 - SESH - Petal

420852 - Midwestern SMS (Seg. 860)

421012 - ANR Greenville -South

420366 - Florida Gas Carnes

411306 - Enterprise Intra Agua Dulce

420045 - Col Gas Mavity

420079 - Col Gas Greenup

420049 - Col Gas N Means

420373 - Transco Kinder

420289 - East Tenn Greenbrier (Seg. 860)

420473 - Trunkline Kinder

420042 - East Tenn Lobelville

400460 - Texas Gas Mitchellville (Seg. 860)

420058 - Amer Mid (Alatenn) Corinth

420942 - Amer Mid (Bamagas)

420886 - TETCO Dry Creek

450261 - Cenagas - South

421013 - BBT Midla Fairbanks

421056 - Acadian Indian Bayou

420307 - Amer Mid (Alatenn) Barton

420879 - BBT Alabama Mount Zion412088 - Enterprise Texas Monte Christo

411903 - Enterprise Texas Santellana

410173 - Enterprise Texas Sun

412033 - Marlin Carthage

412458 - Enterprise Texas Gilmore450262 - Cenagas - North

412669 - Enterprise Texas Shoup

412690 - HPL Sabine

412738 - TECO Indian Springs

412762 - Texas Gas Isola

412742 - Big Sandy Glancy

412763 - Texas Gas E Reed

44577 - MEP Jasper

412754 - Gulf South Heidelberg

412830 - ETC Tiger

412829 - Enable Midstream Robeline

411911 - Enterprise Texas Wharton

412809 - Crosstex LIG - Clear Lake

44521 - KM Texas Cleveland

411586 - Transco - Starks SW Lat

412884 - Kinetica Grand Chenier

412883 - Kinetica Cocodrie

412882 - Kinetica Port Sulphur

420803 - East KY Power J K Smith

420907 - TVA Johnsonville

421067 - Calpine

420917 - Regency Panda Power

421062 - Entergy Perryville Power

420900 - Batesville

420822 - Egan Hub

420797 - Gulf South Petal

421055 - Tres Palacios

421017 - GDR Rio Bravo

420712 - Entergy Power River

420794 - KY Util E W Brown

412734 - Caledonia Storage

421061 - Monroe Gas Storage

420581 - Varibus Beckwith Creek

421064 - E TX Electric

421003 - Caledonia Generating

420948 - TVA Magnolia

421043 - Pine Prairie

412709 - Freebird Storage

420924 - Riverside Lawrence

420937 - TVA Kemper

412789 - Leaf River

412725 - Eagle Rock DeSoto

412352 - Enable Gas-Guthrie

412035 - DCP Mid Liberty Hill

412036 - Regency Bear Creek

412400 - Lobo Pipeline King Ranch

412100 - Atmos P/L

412680 - Trunkline Gas LaCassine

412847 - Acadian Cheneyville

412691 - Regency Peoples Road

412277 - Eagle Rock Brookeland

412860 - ETC Ganado Plant

401366 - Transco SW Lateral

421078 - Hess Ratcliffe

47799 - NET Mexico Gillrina Road

420934 - East Ohio Gilmore Sales

421086 - East Ohio Pleasant Valley

49042 - CP - UGC Mossy Oaks

49861 - CCCPL Sinton

49524 - Gulf South Coastal Bend

49446 - Cameron IPL Banken Rd.

49780 - Gulf South Worthy Rd.

49554 - BBT Midla N Peoples Rd.

49589 - ETC Tiger Ursus

49587 - Gulf South Lupe

49585 - Gulf Run Bearfoot

49643 - Gulf South Skipper

49583 - MEP Pillar

49198 - Carroll County Home

412062 - Banquete Hub - Banquete

53608-Valley Crossing Pipeline

53654-Victoria Port Power Bloomington

412737-Cameron IPL DeQuincy Storage

48033 - BBT Alabama Fayette Vernon

48850 - East Ohio Holmes

54086-PHP Sheridan Colorado

55152-KM Tejas King Ranch

49803-KM Tejas Jackson

54847 - Whistler/TGP

405367 - SNG/TGP Bear Creek Bienville

412594  Nautilus Garden City

55833 - Gator Express

420019 - Texas Gas Glasgow

56571 - TGP/SNG Toca #2

56573 - TGP/SNG Rose Hill #2

420556 - TGP/SNG Toca

420383 - Gulf South Kiln

412768  Golden Pass PL

53655 - Victoria Port Power Bloomington II
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412819 - Converse

55661 - Kinderhawk

56009 - Matterhorn Bernard Creek

410729 - KM Tejas Zim

420361  Yscloskey

412684 - ANR Shadyside

412398 - Jefferson Island

56689 - KM Tejas Egypt(PHP)
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420866-Zone 3 Pool

420870-Zone 5 Niagara Pool

420869-Zone 5 Leg 300 Pool

420891-Zone 4 Leg 300 Pool

420867-Zone 4 Leg 200 Pool

460018-Northern Storage

50763-Zone 5 Leg 200 West Pool

50679-Zone 5 Leg 200 East Pool

54301-Zone 4 Leg 300 Marcellus Pool

420044 - Eastern Gas BR Cornwell

410902 - TransCanada Niagara

420801 - Millennium Greenwood

460004 - Eastern Gas Harrison

420101 - Transco Rivervale

420207 - Algonquin Mahwah

400459 - Col Gas BR Cobb

420767 - National Fuel Camp Perry

420069 - National Fuel Mercer

420542 - Peoples Pulaski

420306 - Col Gas Pitt Term

420199 - Peoples Pitt Term

420078 - Equitran Pitt Term

420063 - Col Gas Unionville

420496 - National Fuel Sharon

420062 - Col Gas Newcastle

420067 - Eastern Gas Petersburg

400480 - Col Gas Brinker

420060 - Col Gas Dungannon

420428 - National Fuel Sherman

420345 - Eastern Gas Gilmore

420064 - Col Gas Cambridge

420088 - National Fuel Mayville

420314 - National Fuel Cochranton

420086 - Eastern Gas Phelps

420617 - Eastern Gas Hopewell

420688 - Eastern Gas Lakeville

420092 - National Fuel Lewiston

420326 - National Fuel Pekin

420497 - National Fuel Clarence

420502 - Eastern Gas Marilla

420690 - Eastern Gas N Sheldon

412865 - National Fuel E Aurora

420075 - National Fuel Wattsburg

420390 - National Fuel Townville

420076 - National Fuel Hamburg

420087 - Eastern Gas Cochranton

420200 - National Fuel Union City

420243 - National Fuel Nashville

400483 - National Fuel Pettis

420214 - Eastern Gas Brookview

420072 - National Fuel Lamont

420449 - Col Gas Highland

420730 - National Fuel Cranberry

420245 - Col Gas Milford

420914 - Eastern Gas Sabinsville

412181 - Iroquois Wright

412180 - Iroquois Shelton

412065 - Eastern Gas Morrisville

44423 - REX Big Muskie

412803 - Arlington

421022 - PSEG NY Glenmont

421068 - Kaiser Wyckoff Storage

420739 - Shell Harrison

421018 - TETCO Hanging Rock

420526 - Honeoye

421070 - Empire Schodack

420747 - Berkshire Bousquet

420731 - Selkirk

421046 - Stagecoach Owego

412874 - TETCO Wheelersburg

412856 - Empire P/L

420037 - Cranberry Lane Branch

421079 - TransCanada Niagara

420934 - East Ohio Gilmore Sales

420932 - East Ohio Petersburg

420728 - East Ohio Augusta Sales

421086 - East Ohio Pleasant Valley

49756 - National Fuel Colden

49198 - Carroll County Home

48741 - Exelon Handsome Lake

48939- Heritage Mt. Jackson

48061 - SJRSY Beirne Hill

54106- RH Energy Trans Harvey Rd

54043 - Nexus Gas Trans McKaig Rd

50789 - Hickory Run Mohawk Rd

50512 - National Fuel Crosby

50708 - Eastern Gas Port Washington

54641 - East Ohio Bullseye

48850 - East Ohio Holmes

55635 - Eastern Gas Petersburg II

412870 Eastern Gas Craigs Rd

412888  National Fuel Mercer

412850 – Liberty

50469 – Rattlesnake

47743 – Clermont

412832 - Latini Dehy

412833 - Silvara Dehy

412846 – Shoemaker
412864 - Lake Loomis

49846 – Dunkleburger

420203 - Uniondale

420093 - White Plains

412868 – Kensington
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412510 - Maritimes Haverhill Portland

420931 - Granite Ridge

420901 - Berkshire Power

420751 - Bay State Monson

420894 - Dynegy Blackstone

420707 - Ocean State

420926 - Rise

420884 - Millennium Power

420285 - Algonquin Mendon

412513 - Distrigas

412538 - Maritimes Dracut

420350 - AGT Lincoln

50764-Zone 6 Leg 200 South Pool

50680 - Zone 6 Leg 200 North Pool

INSET #2

SEE INSET #2
INSET#1

460012 - Eastern Gas Ellisburg

420527 - National Fuel Rose Lake

395
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397
399

405030- Transco Leidy

307
313

398

INSET # 1

405031- TETCO Leidy

µ

µ

INSET #3

**Segment color does not indicate zone

**Segment color does not indicate zone

420527 - National Fuel Rose Lake

50764 - Zone 6 Leg 200 South Pool

50680 - Zone 6 Leg 200 North Pool

420872 - Zone 6 Leg 300 Pool55601 - PCG Zone 4 300 Leg

55647 - PCG Zone 3

55653 - PCG Zone 6 200 Leg North

55652 - PCG Zone 6 200 Leg South

55651 - PCG Zone 5 300 Leg

55581 - PCG Marcellus - Zone 4

55654 - PCG Zone 6 300 Leg

55652 - PCG Zone 6 200 Leg South

55653 - PCG Zone 6 200 Leg North

55648 - PCG Zone 5 Niagara

55645 - PCG Zone L 500 Leg

55646 - PCG Zone 2 100 Leg
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944449 - MEP/SNG - Smith City

601000 - FGT/SNG Franklinton Washington

605150 - BBTMISS/SNG Silver Creek

606610 - SESH/SNG Jefferson Davis

608100 - Gulf South/SNG Smith

608500 - Leaf/SNG Jasper

609400 - MSHUB/SNG Simpson

640000 - High Pt/SNG Toca St Bernard

647800 - SNG/UDP Knoxo Field Walthal

648500 - SNG/UDP Dexter Field Walthal

56571 - Toca #2

420556 - Toca #1

420546 - Rose Hill #1

56573 - Rose Hill #2

ZONE L

ZONE 1

Pearl River

Gwinville

Toca

Bay Springs

Rose Hill

 57672 - Franklinton Transfer

57667 – Gwinville Transfer
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SNG L
EASE

**Segment color does not indicate zone.
Only forward haul nominations allowed on SNG Lease.

INSET #4 - SNG LEASE

Legend

l Segment Break

#* Storage

Compressor Station

Default Direction

Rate Zone
Zone L

Zone 0

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4

Zone 5

Zone 6

# # #    Segment Number

55600 - PCG Zone 4 200 Leg

55649 - PCG Zone 5 200 Leg West

55650 - PCG Zone 5 200 Leg East

55640 - PCG Zone 0 100 Leg South

55579 - PCG STA. 87 - Zone 1 (Seg.860)

55578 - PCG Zone 0 100 Leg North

55642 - PCG Zone 1 100 Leg

55643 - PCG Zone 1 800 Leg

55644 - PCG Zone L 800 Leg

55639 - PCG Zone 0 100 Leg Border

Receipt

Delivery

Bi-Directional

Storage

xxxxx Pool
xxxxx PCG Pool

SNG Lease
000000 - Receipt Meter

000000 - Delivery Meter

132

501

140

INSET # 3

139

**Segment color does not indicate zone

55578 - PCG Zone 0 100 Leg North

Station 40

)

420826-Zone 0 Leg 100 North Pool

)

700

Acadian Gas Pipeline Eastern Gas Transmission Kinder Morgan Texas Teco Gas Gathering Storage
412847 - Acadian Cheneyville - 823 420214 - Eastern Gas Brookview - 249 44521 - KM Texas Cleveland - 125 412738 - TECO Indian Springs - 125 460017-Bear Creek-141
421056 - Acadian Indian Bayou - 515 420087 - Eastern Gas Cochranton - 219 Kinetica Texas Eastern 460018-Northern-313

Algonquin Gas 412870 - Eastern Gas Craigs Rd - 230 412883 - Kinetica Cocodrie - 523 420886 - TETCO Dry Creek - 187 54628 - Pine Prairie FS Flex - 823
420350 - Algonquin Lincoln - 268 460012 - Eastern Gas Ellisburg - 395 412882 - Kinetica Port Sulphur - 526 405031- TETCO Leidy Potter - 396 460020-Portland-PA-163
420207 - Algonquin Mahwah - 324 420345 - Eastern Gas Gilmore - 209 Leaf River 412874 - TETCO Wheelersburg - 200 460025-Portland-MA-163
420285 - Algonquin Mendon - 282 460004 - Eastern Gas Harrison - 399 412789 - Leaf River - 534 Texas Gas 56076 -Storage Cleveland - 125

American Midstream 420617 - Eastern Gas Hopewell - 233 Lobo Pipeline 412763 - Texas Gas E Reed - 143 Power Plants
420058 - Amer Mid (Alatenn) Corinth - 847 420688 - Eastern Gas Lakeville - 233 412400 - Lobo Pipeline King Ranch - 406 420019 - Texas Gas Glasgow - 187 420942 - AMMID Ba Bamagas  - 548
420696 - Amer Mid (Tenn)  Barton - 548 420502 - Eastern Gas Marilla - 295 Matterhorn Express 412762 - Texas Gas Isola - 834 420751 - Bay State Monson - 261

ANR Pipeline 412065 - Eastern Gas Morrisville - 241 56009 - Matterhorn Bernard Creek - 109 400460 - Texas Gas Mitchellville - 860 421013 - BBT Midla Fairbanks - 143
420941 - ANR Greenville - 143 420690 - Eastern Gas N Sheldon - 230 Maritimes & NE TransCanada 420747 - Berkshire Bousquet - 256
421012 - ANR Greenville -South - 143 420067 - Eastern Gas Petersburg - 216 412538 - Maritimes Dracut - 284 410902 - TransCanada Niagara - 296 420901 - Berkshire Power - 261
412684 - ANR Shadyside - 516 55635 - Eastern Gas Petersburg II - 216 412510 -Maritimes Haverhill Portland- 284 421079 - TransCanada Niagara - 296 421003 - Caledonia Gen - 542

Arlington Storage 420086 - Eastern Gas Phelps - 237 Midcontinent Express Transco 420931 - Calpine Granite Ridge - 284
412803 - Arlington - 299 50708 – Eastern Gas Port Washington - 209 44577 - MEP Jasper - 534 420291 - Transco Heidelberg - 534 421067 - Calpine Hidalgo - 490

Atmos Pipeline 420914 - Eastern Gas Sabinsville - 314 49583 - MEP Pillar - 834 420373 - Transco Kinder - 501  49198  - Carroll County Home - 212
412100 - Atmos P/L - 117 Egan Hub Storage Midwestern Gas 405030- Transco Leidy - 396 420900 - Cooperat Batesville  - 163

Banquete Hub LLC 420822 - Egan Hub - 509 420852 - Midwestern SMS - 860 420101 - Transco Rivervale - 324 420894 - Dynegy Blackstone - 282
412062 - Banquete Hub - 101 Empire Pipeline Millennium Pipeline 401366 - Transco SW Lateral - 820 420803 - E Ky Pwr J K  Smith - 187

BBT Alabama LLC 412856 - Empire Pipeline - 233 420801 - Millennium Greenwood - 299 411586 - Transco - Starks SW Lat - 820 421064 - E Tx San Jacinto - 125
48033 - BBT Alabama Fayette Vernon - 548 Enable Gas Trans Monroe Gas Storage Tres Palacios Gas Storage 421070 - Empiregn Schodack - 249
420879 - BBT Alabama Mount Zion - 542 412352 - Enable Gas Guthrie - 143 421061 - Monroe Gas Storage - 548 421055 - Tres Palacios - 109 420712 - Ent Ms Power Rivers Sales - 143

BBT Midla LLC Enable Midstream Partners National Fuel Gas Trunkline Gas 421062 - Entrgyla Perryville - 143
49554 - BBT Midla N. Peoples Rd - 834 412829 - Enable Midstream Robeline - 132 420767 - National Fuel Camp Perry - 219 420473 - Trunkline Kinder - 822   48741 - Exelon Handsome Lake - 300

BBT Sigco LLC Enterprise Intrastate 420497 - National Fuel Clarence - 295 412680 - Trunkline LaCassine - 910   48939 - Heritage Mt Jackson - 290
420361 – Yscloskey - 527 411306 - Enterprise Intra Agua Dulce - 101 420314 - National Fuel Cochrant - 219 Valley Crossing Pipeline 421078 - Hess Ratcliffe - 542

Big Sandy 412013 - Enterprise Intra Sabine - 820 49756 - National Fuel Colden - 224 53608 - Valley Crossing - 101 50789 - Hickory Run Mohawk Rd - 217
412742 - Big Sandy Glancy - 111 Enterprise Texas 420730 - National Fuel Cranberry - 300 Venture Global 420794 - Ky Util E W Brown - 187

Caledonia 420723 - Enterprise Texas Carthage - 700 50512 - National Fuel Crosby - 307 55833 - Gator Express - 524 420884 - Millennium Power Cogen - 261
412734 - Caledonia Storage - 542 412458 - Enterprise Texas Gilmore - 410 412865 - National Fuel E Aurora - 295 Varibus 420707 - Ocean St  Providence - 281

Cameron Interstate 412088 - Enterprise Texas Monte Christo - 409 420076 - National Fuel Hamburg - 224 420581 - Varibus Beckwith Creek - 820 421022 - Pseg Ny Glenmont - 249
49446 - Cameron IPL Banken Rd. - 820 411903 - Enterprise Texas Santellana - 409 420072 - National Fuel Lamont - 307 Whistler 420917 - Regency Panda Power  - 141
412737 - Cameron IPL DeQuincy - 820 412669 - Enterprise Texas Shoup - 101 420092 - National Fuel Lewiston - 296 54847 - Whistler/TGP - 101 420926 - Risec Fple Rise - 281

Cenagas 410173 - Enterprise Texas Sun - 409 420088 - National Fuel Mayville - 224 Pools 420924 - Riverside Lawerence  - 111
450262 - Cenagas - North - 492 411911 - Enterprise Texas Wharton - 109 412888 - National Fuel Mercer - 217 420826-Zone 0 Leg 100 North Pool-139 420731 - Selkirk Sms - 249
450261 - Cenagas - South - 492 Equitran L.P. 420069 - National Fuel Mercer - 219 405345-Zone 0 Leg 100 South Pool-109 420739 - Shell Harrison Co Gen - 295

Cheniere Corpus Christi 420078 - Equitran Pitt Term - 290 420243 - National Fuel Nashville - 224 54302 - Zone 0 Leg 100 Border Pool-490   48061 - Sjrsy Rg Beirne Hill - 318
49861 - CCCPL Sinton - 101 ETC Texas 420326 - National Fuel Pekin - 296 420999-Zone L Leg 500 Pool-530 421018 - Tetco Hanging Rock - 200

Columbia Gas 412860 - ETC Ganado Plant - 109 400483 - National Fuel Pettis - 219 420998-Zone L Leg 800 Pool-823 420907 - TVA Johnsonville  - 163
400459 - Col Gas BR Cobb - 114 ETC Tiger 420527 - National Fuel Rose Lake - 397 420827-Zone 1 Leg 100 Pool-143 420937 - TVA Kemper - 542
400480 - Col Gas Brinker - 214 412830 - ETC Tiger - 143 420496 - National Fuel Sharon - 217 420828-Zone 1 Sta. 87 Pool-860 420948 - TVA Magnolia - 163
420064 - Col Gas Cambridge - 209 49589 - ETC Tiger Ursus - 834 420428 - National Fuel Sherman - 224 420829-Zone 1 Leg 800 Pool-834 53654 - Victoria Port Pwr Bloomington  - 101
420060 - Col Gas Dungannon - 214 Florida Gas 420390 - National Fuel Townville - 219 420865-Zone 2 Leg 100 Pool-110 53655 - Victoria Port Pwr Bloomington II - 101
420079 - Col Gas Greenup - 110 420366 - Florida Gas Carnes - 530 420200 - National Fuel Union City - 219 420866-Zone 3 Pool-114
420449 - Col Gas Highland - 307 Freebird Gas Storage 420075 - National Fuel Wattsburg - 219 420867-Zone 4 Leg 200 Pool-217
420045 - Col Gas Mavity - 112 412709 - Freebird Storage - 548 Nautilus 420891-Zone 4 Leg 300 Pool-313
420245 - Col Gas Milford - 321 Gasoducto Del Rio (GDR) 412594 - Nautilus Garden City - 515 54301 - Zone 4 Leg 300 Marcellus Pool-318
420049 - Col Gas N Means - 187 421017 - GDR Rio Bravo - 491 NET Mexico 420869-Zone 5 Leg 300 Pool-324
420062 - Col Gas Newcastle - 217 Golden Pass 47799 - NET Mexico  Gillrina Road - 101 420870-Zone 5 Niagara Pool-295
420306 - Col Gas Pitt Term - 290 412768 – Golden Pass PL - 820 Nexus Gas Trans 50679 - Zone 5 Leg 200 East Pool-249
420063 - Col Gas Unionville - 290 Gulf Run 54043 - Nexus Gas McKaig Rd - 214 50763 - Zone 5 Leg 200 West Pool-237

Copano Pipelines - UGC 49585 - Gulf Run Bearfoot - 834 Peoples Nat Gas 420872-Zone 6 Leg 300 Pool-355
49042 - CP - UGC  Mossy Oaks - 117 Gulf South 420199 - Peoples Pitt Term - 290 50680 - Zone 6 Leg 200 North Pool-267

Cranberry Pipeline 49524 - Gulf South Coastal Bend - 109 420542 - Peoples Pulaski - 217 50764 - Zone 6 Leg 200 South Pool-261
420037 - Cranberry Lane Branch - 114 412754 - Gulf South Heidelberg - 534 Permian Highway Pipeline Producer Certified Gas Pools

Crosstex LIG 420383 - Gulf South Kiln - 530 54086 - PHP Sheridan Colorado - 109 55578-100 Leg Zone 0 North -139
412809 - Crosstex LIG - Clear Lake - 140 49587 - Gulf South Lupe - 834 Pine Prairie Energy 55639-Zone 0 100 Leg Border-490

DCP Midstream 420797 - Gulf South Petal - 534 421043 - Pine Prairie - 823 55640-Zone 0 100 Leg South-109
412035 - DCP Mid Liberty Hill - 141 49643 - Gulf South Skipper - 834 Regency 55579-STA 87 Zone 1-860

Distrigas 49780 - Gulf South Worthy Rd. - 143 412036 - Regency Bear Creek - 141 55600-Zone 4 200 Leg-217
412513 - Distrigas - 268 Honeoye Storage 412691 - Regency Peoples Road - 834 55601-Zone 4 300 Leg-313

Eagle Rock 420526 - Honeoye - 233 RH Energy Trans 55581-Marcellus Zone 4-318
412277 - Eagle Rock Brookeland - 132 HPL 54106 - RH Energy Harvey Rd - 219 55642-Zone 1 100 Leg-143
412725 - Eagle Rock DeSoto - 700 412690 - HPL Sabine - 820 Rockies Express 55643-Zone 1 800 Leg-834

East Ohio Iroquois Gas Tran 44423 - REX Big Muskie - 204 55644-Zone L 800 Leg-823
420728 - Eat Ohio Augusta Sales - 214 412180 - Iroquois Shelton - 345 SESH 55645-Zone L 500 Leg-530
54641 – East Ohio Bullseye - 212 412181 - Iroquois Wright - 249 421059 - SESH - Petal - 534 55646-Zone 2 100 Leg-110
420934 - East Ohio Gilmore - 209 Jefferson Island Storage Southern Natural Gas 55647-Zone 3-114
48850 – East Ohio Holmes - 212 412398 - Jefferson Island - 515 420294 - SNG Pugh - 542 55648-Zone 5 Niagara-295
420932 - East Ohio Petersburg - 216 Kaiser Francis 420546 - SNG Rose Hill - 539 55649-Zone 5 200 Leg West-237
421086 - East Ohio Pleasant Valley - 212 421068 - Kaiser Wyckoff Storage - 299 56573 - SNG Rose Hill #2 - 539 55650-Zone 5 200 Leg East-249

East Tennessee Kinder Morgan Tejas 405367 - SNG Bear Creek Bienville 55651-Zone 5 300 Leg-324
420289 - East Tenn Greenbrier - 860 56689 – KM Tejas Egypt(PHP) - 109 420556 - SNG Toca - 529 55652-Zone 6 200 Leg South-261
420042 - East Tenn Lobelville - 163 49803 - KM Tejas Jackson - 109 56571 -SNG Toca #2 - 529 55653-Zone 6 200 Leg North-267

Eastern Gas Transmission 55152 - KM Tejas King Ranch - 406 Stagecoach 55654-Zone 6 300 Leg-355
420044 - Eastern Gas Br Cornwell - 114 410729 – KM Tejas Zim - 409 421046 - Stagecoach Owego - 319

PIN - PIN NAME - SEGMENT NUMBER


